
Licensee First Name Last Name Email Website Specialty

4imprint Inc. Matt Dahm mdahm@4imprint.com www.4imprint.com Apparel/Promo

Artistic Promotions Ryan Westerman ryan@apbranded.com www.promosolver.com Apparel/Promo/Patagonia

Bear Wood Company, LLC Matt Snyder hq@bearwoodcompany.com Crafted Wood Products

BSN Sports LLC Cole Benson cobenson@bsnsports.com www.bsnsports.com Apparel

City Neon Inc. Dan Smith dsmith@cityneon.com www.cityneon.com Signage/Banners

Davis & Lee Company Inc. Heather Hardin mail@davisnlee.com Apparel

Morgantown Printing & Binding Scott Merashoff smerashoff@mpbonline.com www.mpbonline.com Printing/Signage

Proforma 3rd Degree Steven Flaughers steve.flaughers@proforma.com Apparel/Promo

Signs Plus Steve Oyenik steve@signsplus.com Signage/Linens/Apparel/Coins/Lapel/Pins/Patches

Synergy Imports LLC Corey Kopacek ck@synergyimports.com www.synergyimports.com Apparel/Promo/Coins/Lapel Pins/Patches

Underground Printing Anna Wyont ugpmg@undergroundshirts.com www.undergroundshirts.com Apparel

Zides Sport Shop Lori Williamson lori@zides.com www.zides.com Apparel


